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Torneio Regional de Fundo_ Inf_Juv_Abs
Quarteira, 3 - 4/5/2025

Prova 10 Femin., 800m Livres Infantis
04/05/2025 - 10:19 Resultados
Recordes Regionais Open 9:01.27 Ana Rita, ISMAEL LDC S. Antonio Cavaleiros 20/12/2009
Recordes Regionais Inf. A 9:29.30 Catia Raquel, MARTINHEIRA LDC Olhao 24/02/2008
Recordes Regionais Inf. B 10:16.69 Carolina Maeiro, AUGUSTO CNOL Albufeira 25/02/2012

Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Infantis B

1. Eva Maria, PASSOS 13 RIA Aqua Tavira 11:08.38 364
100m: 1:20.45 1:20.45 300m: 4:11.81 1:26.22 500m: 7:01.68 1:24.55 700m: 9:48.82 1:23.43
200m: 2:45.59 1:25.14 400m: 5:37.13 1:25.32 600m: 8:25.39 1:23.71 800m: 11:08.38 1:19.56

2. Luiza Marchette, MAIA 13 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 11:34.87 324
100m: 1:24.46 1:24.46 300m: 4:22.37 1:28.73 500m: 7:18.50 1:27.47 700m: 10:12.65 1:26.53
200m: 2:53.64 1:29.18 400m: 5:51.03 1:28.66 600m: 8:46.12 1:27.62 800m: 11:34.87 1:22.22

3. Barbara Barros, SILVA 13 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 11:39.09 318
100m: 1:24.75 1:24.75 300m: 4:22.73 1:29.01 500m: 7:18.73 1:27.44 700m: 10:14.44 1:28.28
200m: 2:53.72 1:28.97 400m: 5:51.29 1:28.56 600m: 8:46.16 1:27.43 800m: 11:39.09 1:24.65

4. Beatriz Matos, ROSA 13 Lagoa AC 11:58.37 293
100m: 1:27.31 1:27.31 300m: 4:31.37 1:31.61 500m: 7:34.21 1:30.80 700m: 10:31.46 1:27.94
200m: 2:59.76 1:32.45 400m: 6:03.41 1:32.04 600m: 9:03.52 1:29.31 800m: 11:58.37 1:26.91

5. Laura Ferreira, PANAO 13 Portinado 12:12.22 277
100m: 1:27.68 1:27.68 300m: 4:33.38 1:32.83 500m: 7:39.73 1:33.83 700m: 10:44.48 1:33.48
200m: 3:00.55 1:32.87 400m: 6:05.90 1:32.52 600m: 9:11.00 1:31.27 800m: 12:12.22 1:27.74

6. Catarina Luz, PISCHEL 13 Natacao de Faro 12:35.12 252
100m: 1:31.23 1:31.23 300m: 4:40.53 1:34.82 500m: 7:54.04 1:36.72 700m: 11:04.16 1:34.66
200m: 3:05.71 1:34.48 400m: 6:17.32 1:36.79 600m: 9:29.50 1:35.46 800m: 12:35.12 1:30.96

7. Leonor Goncalves, MOURINHO 13 Portinado 12:38.14 249
100m: 1:30.06 1:30.06 300m: 4:40.25 1:35.82 500m: 7:53.67 1:36.14 700m: 11:05.75 1:36.11
200m: 3:04.43 1:34.37 400m: 6:17.53 1:37.28 600m: 9:29.64 1:35.97 800m: 12:38.14 1:32.39

8. Janine Ganso, PERDIGAO 13 Lagoa AC 13:00.10 229
100m: 1:34.27 1:34.27 300m: 4:55.40 1:40.65 500m: 8:10.83 1:37.72 700m: 11:28.03 1:39.35
200m: 3:14.75 1:40.48 400m: 6:33.11 1:37.71 600m: 9:48.68 1:37.85 800m: 13:00.10 1:32.07

9. Maria Beatriz, PARENTE 13 Portinado 13:01.24 228
100m: 1:31.61 1:31.61 300m: 4:46.66 1:39.48 500m: 8:05.32 1:39.49 700m: 11:26.47 1:41.41
200m: 3:07.18 1:35.57 400m: 6:25.83 1:39.17 600m: 9:45.06 1:39.74 800m: 13:01.24 1:34.77

10. Bianca Semedo, RAMOS 13 RIA Aqua Tavira 13:07.72 222
100m: 1:33.62 1:33.62 300m: 4:52.17 1:39.48 500m: 8:11.93 1:40.07 700m: 11:29.30 1:38.45
200m: 3:12.69 1:39.07 400m: 6:31.86 1:39.69 600m: 9:50.85 1:38.92 800m: 13:07.72 1:38.42

11. Leonor Branco, PIRES 13 Lagoa AC 13:10.22 220
100m: 1:34.25 1:34.25 300m: 4:53.86 1:41.01 500m: 8:14.65 1:41.18 700m: 11:35.92 1:39.67
200m: 3:12.85 1:38.60 400m: 6:33.47 1:39.61 600m: 9:56.25 1:41.60 800m: 13:10.22 1:34.30

12. Dalia Costa, FERRADEIRA 13 Natacao de Faro 13:37.18 199
100m: 1:35.95 1:35.95 300m: 5:04.26 1:45.19 500m: 8:32.71 1:43.19 700m: 11:57.37 1:40.74
200m: 3:19.07 1:43.12 400m: 6:49.52 1:45.26 600m: 10:16.63 1:43.92 800m: 13:37.18 1:39.81

Infantis A

1. Rita Maria, LOURA 12 Natacao de Faro 10:19.15 458
100m: 1:14.13 1:14.13 300m: 3:47.43 1:17.24 500m: 6:24.03 1:18.68 700m: 9:02.32 1:19.17
200m: 2:30.19 1:16.06 400m: 5:05.35 1:17.92 600m: 7:43.15 1:19.12 800m: 10:19.15 1:16.83

2. Mariana Canarias, JESUS 12 Lagoa AC 10:19.80 457
100m: 1:14.32 1:14.32 300m: 3:48.57 1:17.44 500m: 6:26.07 1:19.00 700m: 9:05.40 1:19.27
200m: 2:31.13 1:16.81 400m: 5:07.07 1:18.50 600m: 7:46.13 1:20.06 800m: 10:19.80 1:14.40

3. Bruna Filipa, BORRALHO 12 Lagoa AC 10:23.00 450
100m: 1:15.05 1:15.05 300m: 3:47.98 1:16.24 500m: 6:26.03 1:19.54 700m: 9:05.58 1:19.54
200m: 2:31.74 1:16.69 400m: 5:06.49 1:18.51 600m: 7:46.04 1:20.01 800m: 10:23.00 1:17.42
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Torneio Regional de Fundo_ Inf_Juv_Abs
Quarteira, 3 - 4/5/2025

Prova 10, Femin., 800m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

4. Laura Beatriz, PITEIRA 12 Naval de Faro 10:51.94 392
100m: 1:18.52 1:18.52 300m: 4:02.86 1:21.89 500m: 6:48.61 1:23.06 700m: 9:32.59 1:22.03
200m: 2:40.97 1:22.45 400m: 5:25.55 1:22.69 600m: 8:10.56 1:21.95 800m: 10:51.94 1:19.35

5. Leonor Melo, LOPES 12 Portinado 11:10.38 361
100m: 1:19.45 1:19.45 300m: 4:11.25 1:26.02 500m: 7:01.91 1:25.01 700m: 9:50.67 1:24.25
200m: 2:45.23 1:25.78 400m: 5:36.90 1:25.65 600m: 8:26.42 1:24.51 800m: 11:10.38 1:19.71

6. Ionelia Cristiana, FILAT 12 Portinado 11:11.84 358
100m: 1:19.37 1:19.37 300m: 4:12.21 1:26.48 500m: 7:01.78 1:24.57 700m: 9:51.41 1:25.03
200m: 2:45.73 1:26.36 400m: 5:37.21 1:25.00 600m: 8:26.38 1:24.60 800m: 11:11.84 1:20.43

7. Elisa Martins, PESCADA 12 Naval de Faro 11:13.42 356
100m: 1:19.54 1:19.54 300m: 4:10.45 1:25.96 500m: 7:01.35 1:24.95 700m: 9:51.40 1:25.05
200m: 2:44.49 1:24.95 400m: 5:36.40 1:25.95 600m: 8:26.35 1:25.00 800m: 11:13.42 1:22.02

8. Petra Rodrigues, DUARTE 12 Naval de Faro 11:22.63 342
100m: 1:17.93 1:17.93 300m: 4:07.55 1:25.98 500m: 7:01.57 1:26.79 700m: 9:56.95 1:28.58
200m: 2:41.57 1:23.64 400m: 5:34.78 1:27.23 600m: 8:28.37 1:26.80 800m: 11:22.63 1:25.68

9. Barbara Mar, FERREIRA 12 RIA Aqua Tavira 11:26.21 336
100m: 1:20.15 1:20.15 300m: 4:12.58 1:26.93 500m: 7:09.33 1:28.43 700m: 10:04.82 1:27.07
200m: 2:45.65 1:25.50 400m: 5:40.90 1:28.32 600m: 8:37.75 1:28.42 800m: 11:26.21 1:21.39

10. Sara Marques, MADEIRA 12 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 11:28.01 334
100m: 1:20.92 1:20.92 300m: 4:14.90 1:27.69 500m: 7:11.19 1:27.78 700m: 10:05.20 1:26.13
200m: 2:47.21 1:26.29 400m: 5:43.41 1:28.51 600m: 8:39.07 1:27.88 800m: 11:28.01 1:22.81

11. Lara Sofia, SILVA 12 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 11:30.09 331
100m: 1:21.07 1:21.07 300m: 4:13.49 1:27.41 500m: 7:09.84 1:28.15 700m: 10:05.12 1:27.16
200m: 2:46.08 1:25.01 400m: 5:41.69 1:28.20 600m: 8:37.96 1:28.12 800m: 11:30.09 1:24.97

12. Beatriz Lopes, SILVA 12 Portinado 11:38.52 319
100m: 1:19.95 1:19.95 300m: 4:16.09 1:27.59 500m: 7:12.29 1:28.53 700m: 10:09.84 1:28.85
200m: 2:48.50 1:28.55 400m: 5:43.76 1:27.67 600m: 8:40.99 1:28.70 800m: 11:38.52 1:28.68

13. Bianca Cori, RODRIGUES 12 Portinado 11:38.94 318
100m: 1:18.16 1:18.16 300m: 4:10.68 1:27.48 500m: 7:11.23 1:30.66 700m: 10:12.02 1:30.28
200m: 2:43.20 1:25.04 400m: 5:40.57 1:29.89 600m: 8:41.74 1:30.51 800m: 11:38.94 1:26.92

14. Rita Videira, FERNANDES 12 Naval de Faro 11:54.56 298
100m: 1:23.58 1:23.58 300m: 4:25.86 1:32.24 500m: 7:28.74 1:31.61 700m: 10:29.01 1:29.49
200m: 2:53.62 1:30.04 400m: 5:57.13 1:31.27 600m: 8:59.52 1:30.78 800m: 11:54.56 1:25.55

15. Rafaela Matias, COELHO 12 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 12:42.76 245
100m: 1:31.73 1:31.73 300m: 4:45.31 1:38.02 500m: 8:01.74 1:38.14 700m: 11:13.87 1:36.07
200m: 3:07.29 1:35.56 400m: 6:23.60 1:38.29 600m: 9:37.80 1:36.06 800m: 12:42.76 1:28.89

16. Clara Alexandra, ALVES 12 RIA Aqua Tavira 12:58.43 230
100m: 1:34.99 1:34.99 300m: 4:53.57 1:39.84 500m: 8:11.75 1:39.96 700m: 11:25.92 1:37.19
200m: 3:13.73 1:38.74 400m: 6:31.79 1:38.22 600m: 9:48.73 1:36.98 800m: 12:58.43 1:32.51

EXH Mariana Sousa, FERNANDES 13 Naval de Faro 12:12.75 276
100m: 1:29.03 1:29.03 300m: 4:35.64 1:33.46 500m: 7:42.06 1:32.82 700m: 10:47.11 1:31.62
200m: 3:02.18 1:33.15 400m: 6:09.24 1:33.60 600m: 9:15.49 1:33.43 800m: 12:12.75 1:25.64


